CENTRE

KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA

SEASON |SALENO LOTNO GARDEN

2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025

42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42

5001
5002
5003
5004
5005
5006
5007
5008
5009
5010
5011
5012
5013
5014
5015
5016
5017
5018
5019
5020
5021

SATISPUR(S)
SATISPUR(S)
SATISPUR(S)
HARINAGARI
HARINAGARI
HARINAGARI
HARINAGARI
HARINAGARI
HARINAGARI
HARINAGARI
HARINAGARI
HARINAGARI
HARINAGARI
HARINAGARI
HARINAGARI
HARINAGARI
HARINAGARI
HARINAGARI
HARINAGARI
HARINAGARI
HARINAGARI

INVOICE GRADE

OR261
OR250
OR276
HT174
HT175
HT176
HT177
HT178
HT179
HT180
HT181
HT182
HT183
HT184
HT186
HT187
HT188
HT189
HT190
HT173
HT191

TGFOP1(SPL)
SFTGFOP1
FOF
SFTGFOP1
SFTGFOP1
SFTGFOP1
SFTGFOP1
SFTGFOP1
SFTGFOP1
SFTGFOP1
FTGFOP
FTGFOP
FTGFOP
FTGFOP
TGBOP
TGBOP
TGBOP
TGBOP
TGBOP
TGOF
TGOF

220
280
296
270
270
300
300
300
300
300
240
240
240
225
315
315
315
315
315
364
420

11
14

8
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
13
15

400
240
120
250
250
240
250
240
240
240
160
160
150
150
140
150
150
140
140
100
100

WEIGHT | Pkgs | VALUATION | DealPrice

221
200
100
251
228
241
251
246
228
230
180
183
137
160
178
176
187
190
176

81

81



